
 
 
 
 
 
Our Tents are a perfect solution for those who really look for a contact with nature and want to live the real camping life.  

Ideal for families but also for groups of friends can host up to 6 persons. Tents are in cotton and provide an open space 

with 4-5or6 beds and a cooking area composed by camping stove (with Gas bottle not included in the price), fridge and 

kitchenware. Drying rack also available 

 

No water connection available. All beds are single with slats and mattress diam.80X190. Canvass cabinet for clothes. 

Outside the tent a dining area under a gazebo with table and chairs. Bath and bed linen on request not included. 

Compulsory final cleaning. Electricity inside and outside the tents and socket for mobiles, Mp3 etc.  

Toilets are located nearby. BBQ stations nearby. Wi.fi free of charge in the commercial area 

 

 

 
                                    

    
 



 Price list 2018  08/06 - 09/09    Pre - erected tents no bathroom 

 Free arrival day 
ADVANCED 
BOOKING 

08/06 -29/06 
 

30/06 – 03/08 
Min 7 nights 

04/08 – 24/08 
Min 7 nights 

25/08 – 09/09 
 

TENT WITH 4 PAX   € 60,00 € 70,00 € 80,00 € 60,00 

FREEZE THE RATE 
BEFORE 

31/03 € 50,00 € 60,00 € 70,00 € 50,00 

EXTRA BED (MAX 2 PER TENT)   € 7,00 € 10,00 € 15,00 € 7,00 

COMPULSORY FINAL CLEANING  25€ - 35€ if you have pets 

BED LINEN ON REQUEST – Sheets + pillow case  6€ per person 

BATH LINEN ON REQUEST - 1 hand towel + 1bath towel 6€ per person 

GAS BOTTLE 10€ up to 3 overnights -  25€ from 4 overnights onwards 

PETS FREE OF CHARGE (MAX 2 PER TENT)  

MONTLY RENTAL 

MONTHLY   
SPECIAL 

RATE 
 

June (08-30/06)  
€ 750 

July 
€ 1.350 

August 
 € 1.500 ------------ 

Check-in from 5pm – Check-out before 10am 

Price is per tent per night ( not per person per night) 
 
DAILY RATE INCLUDE: 10% vat, up to 4 pax accommodation, electricity, equipped kitchenette with crockery and fridge, 1 car place in the 
parking area, common barbecue, common toilets - sport center (soccer, bowls, tennis table, multipurpose field, tennis court, mini-golf) 
entertainment (Mid-June – End August), free WI-FI in the commercial area of the camping. Info-point at the reception open from 8am till 8pm 
Animals  max 2 per tent 
DAILY RATE DO NOT INCLUDE:  Compulsory final cleaning (25€ – 35€ pets). Gas bottle 25€ per stay (10€ for stays < 3 days).  
on request: Bed linen € 6,00 per pax/change – Bath linen € 6 per pax/change - Washing machines and dryers with coins. Baby camping bed 
5€ per night. City tax 0.40€ pax/night for a max of 7 nights. Kids < 14 years do not pay city tax.  Bike Rental available 
 
RESERVATIONS: Upon reservation a bank transfer equal to 50% of the total amount due will be requested to confirm the booking. The 
balance to be paid upon check-in. In case of late arrival or early departure the entire rental period will be charged. Extras & City tax to be paid 
the day before the departure. 
 
CANCELLATIONS: In case of cancellation  in written received up to 30 days before the date of arrival, the deposit will be totally refunded 
except of € 30,00 for booking fee charges. After this deadline nothing will be refunded. 
 

2 PETS FREE OF CHARGE -   Dogs must be kept on leads and supervised at all times. Fouling must be cleaned up immediately. 
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